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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 7 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
18.05.2025 - 10:10 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 1:13.00 473
2. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 1:13.21 468
3. MANIK, Petar 06 PK Skopje 1:14.14 451
4. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Pk Vardar 2018 1:23.14 320
5. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Pk Vardar 2018 1:23.40 317
6. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 1:25.41 295
7. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Pk Vardar 2018 1:26.44 284
8. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:26.63 283
9. KEGI, Erris 07 KN Pristina 1:27.90 270

10. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 Neptun 1:28.21 268
11. NELA, Dars 09 OTRILA 1:35.21 213
12. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 1:40.23 182
13. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 1:40.51 181
14. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:41.40 176
15. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun 1:42.62 170
16. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:43.91 164
17. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:45.03 158
18. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 1:46.91 150
19. BAST, Simon 12 PK Vardar 1:46.96 150
20. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK Struga 1:50.96 134
21. SHIKOSKI, Petar 14 PK 3 Disciplini 1:52.12 130
22. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 1:57.15 114
23. LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 PK Struga 1:57.85 112
24. HIOHI, Jakov 16 PK 3 Disciplini 2:02.42 100
25. CVETANOSKI, Damjan 15 PK 3 Disciplini 2:10.01 83
26. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 PK Struga 2:13.83 76
27. RISTOSKI, Jovan 14 PK Struga 2:26.20 58
28. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 PK Struga 2:40.11 44
29. ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 PK Struga 2:40.14 44
30. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK Struga 2:44.80 41

DSQ POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 PK Pilot Swim
DSQ BAST, Damian 12 PK Vardar
DSQ RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 1:13.21 468
2. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:26.63 283
3. NELA, Dars 09 OTRILA 1:35.21 213
4. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 1:46.91 150
5. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK Struga 1:50.96 134
6. LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 PK Struga 1:57.85 112
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 7, Men, 100m Breaststroke

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 SWC Orion 1:13.00 473
2. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 1:25.41 295
3. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Pk Vardar 2018 1:26.44 284
4. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 Neptun 1:28.21 268
5. BAST, Simon 12 PK Vardar 1:46.96 150
6. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 PK Struga 2:40.11 44

DSQ POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 PK Pilot Swim
DSQ BAST, Damian 12 PK Vardar
DSQ RECICA, Shkemb 12 KASTRIOTI

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 1:40.23 182
2. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 1:40.51 181
3. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun 1:42.62 170
4. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:45.03 158
5. SHIKOSKI, Petar 14 PK 3 Disciplini 1:52.12 130
6. RISTOSKI, Jovan 14 PK Struga 2:26.20 58
7. ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 PK Struga 2:40.14 44

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:41.40 176
2. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:43.91 164
3. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 1:57.15 114
4. HIOHI, Jakov 16 PK 3 Disciplini 2:02.42 100
5. CVETANOSKI, Damjan 15 PK 3 Disciplini 2:10.01 83
6. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 PK Struga 2:13.83 76
7. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK Struga 2:44.80 41


